
Monday Night Darts 2023/2024 Up To & Including 5th February 2024

Player Player Team

Steve Izzard Paul Dawkins Angling Club "B"

Paul Dawkins Colin Ayling Rising Sun

Richard Stevens Benn Swinfield Whitstable Cricket Club

Scott Hazell Nigel Fisher Rising Sun

Nigel Fisher Sean Rutt Angling Club "B"

Jason Adby William Weller Angling Club "B"

Colin Ayling Jason Adby H. Bay Sports Hub "A"

Tom Hosking Jake Beer Angling Club "B"

Kevin Moran Gary Keeley Angling Club "A"

Jack Warner Steve Cosier Chislet Colliery Club

William Weller Chris Dadd Whitstable Cricket Club

Keith Battson George Grosvenor Angling Club "A"

Jake Beer Tom Hosking Angling Club "A"

Keith Judd Steve Izzard Angling Club "B"

Luke Milner Reece Kiley H. Bay Sports Hub "B"

Steve Langridge Whitstable Cricket Club

Ian Smith Rising Sun

Richard Stevens Whitstable Cricket Club

Michael Tucker Rising Sun

Steve Walter Whitstable Cricket Club

November: 115…Jack Warner - Chislet Colliery Club - Wins £11.50 February: Currently 130...Colin Ayling - Rising Sun

December: 117…Kevin Moran - Rising Sun - Wins £11.70 March: 

January: 140…Jason Adby - Herne Bay Sports Hub "A" & April: 

Steve Izzard - Angling Club "B" - Both Win £14.00 May: 

11

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

4

4

2

2

1

180's Hit

Highest checkout to date: 140 Steve Izzard - Angling Club "B"

140, 116 Angling Club "B"

Rising Sun108, 106

107 H. Bay Sports Hub "B"

1

106 Angling Club "B"

Players must be present on finals night to collect prize money.

MONTHLY HIGH CHECKOUT PRIZES

105, 100 Rising Sun 3

1

                                              & Jason Adby - Herne Bay Sports Hub "A"

130 Rising Sun

114 Angling Club "B"

101

100

Whitstable Cricket Club

Angling Club "A"

H. Bay Sports Hub "B"

Checkouts

115

135, 116 Angling Club "B"

140 H. Bay Sports Hub "A"

Team

Chislet Colliery Club

120 Angling Club "A"

115, 102

100+ Checkouts Maximum 180's

HERNE BAY & DISTRICT WINTER DARTS LEAGUE

This includes 100+ Checkouts & Maximum 180's from all competitions.

1

1

117 Rising Sun

www.hernebaydarts.co.uk


