HERNE BAY & DISTRICT WINTER DARTS LEAGUE

100+ Checkouts			Maximum 180's		
Checkouts	Player	Team	180's Hit	Player	Team
140, 116	Steve Izzard	Angling Club "B"	11	Paul Dawkins	Angling Club "B"
135, 116	Paul Dawkins	Angling Club "B"	4	Colin Ayling	Rising Sun
115, 102	Richard Stevens	Whitstable Cricket Club	4	Benn Swinfield	Whitstable Cricket Club
108, 106	Scott Hazell	Rising Sun	3	Nigel Fisher	Rising Sun
105, 100	Nigel Fisher	Rising Sun	3	Sean Rutt	Angling Club "B"
140	Jason Adby	H. Bay Sports Hub "A"	3	William Weller	Angling Club "B"
130	Colin Ayling	Rising Sun	2	Jason Adby	H. Bay Sports Hub "A"
120	Tom Hosking	Angling Club "A"	2	Jake Beer	Angling Club "B"
117	Kevin Moran	Rising Sun	2	Gary Keeley	Angling Club "A"
115	Jack Warner	Chislet Colliery Club	1	Steve Cosier	Chislet Colliery Club
114	William Weller	Angling Club "B"	1	Chris Dadd	Whitstable Cricket Club
107	Keith Battson	H. Bay Sports Hub "B"	1	George Grosvenor	Angling Club "A"
106	Jake Beer	Angling Club "B"	1	Tom Hosking	Angling Club "A"
101	Keith Judd	Angling Club "A"	1	Steve Izzard	Angling Club "B"
100	Luke Milner	H. Bay Sports Hub "B"	1	Reece Kiley	H. Bay Sports Hub "B"
			1	Steve Langridge	Whitstable Cricket Club
			1	Ian Smith	Rising Sun
			1	Richard Stevens	Whitstable Cricket Club
			1	Michael Tucker	Rising Sun
			1	Steve Walter	Whitstable Cricket Club

This includes 100+ Checkouts & Maximum 180's from all competitions.

Highest checkout to date: 140 Steve Izzard - Angling Club "B" & Jason Adby - Herne Bay Sports Hub "A"

MONTHLY HIGH CHECKOUT PRIZES				
November: 115Jack Warner - Chislet Colliery Club - Wins £11.50	February: Currently 130Colin Ayling - Rising Sun			
December: 117Kevin Moran - Rising Sun - Wins £11.70	March:			
January: 140Jason Adby - Herne Bay Sports Hub "A" &	April:			
Steve Izzard - Angling Club "B" - Both Win £14.00	May:			
Players must be present on finals night to collect prize money.				